Page 1 of 4	  D A T A  S H E E T  S85001-0549
	 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 10
Edwards Signaling Catalog u Speakers
06-29-11
Standard Features
•	 Unique low-profile design
–	 The most compact UL/ULC listed speaker-strobe available
–	 Ultra-slim, protrudes a mere one inch from the wall

	 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 10
06-29-11
Ordering Information
Light output switch settings for UL 1971 listed models are selectable by numeric candela value.
ECS/MNS appliances are selectable by A, B, C, or D designations.
All speaker-strobes include field-selectable ¼, ½, 1, or 2 watt taps
Model Housing Marking Lens Strobe Speaker Ship Wt.
Life safety Appliances (c/w running man icon screen printed on housing)
EG4-S2 White None
Clear
Selectable
15, 30, 75, or
110 cd
25 Volt
1.5 lbs.
 (0.68 kg)
EG4R-S2 Red None
EG4F-S2 White FIRE
EG4RF-S2 Red FIRE
EG4-S2VM White None
EG4R-S2VM Red None
EG4F-S2VM White FIRE
EG4RF-S2VM Red FIRE
EG4-S7 White None
Selectable
15, 30, 75, or
110 cd
70 Volt
EG4R-S7 Red None
EG4F-S7 White FIRE
EG4RF-S7 Red FIRE
EG4-S7VM White None
EG4R-S7VM Red None
EG4F-S7VM White FIRE
EG4RF-S7VM Red FIRE
G4F-S7V1575 White FIRE
15/75 cd¹EG4RF-
S7V1575
Red FIRE